LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Page 1/6 Rev. 07/29/25
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Advantage Linear (ALN)
Affordable and Efficient-Contractor Friendly

Page 2/6 Rev. 07/29/25
SPEC.2040.D.1023
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Description Notes
802873 QCALBMSD25 Quick Control AirLink Blue Motion Sensor with Daylight Harvesting AirLink Blue Quick Control Sensor
786277 EM8RMK 8W Battery Backup 120-277VAC Grid Mount Kit Includes grid mount hanger and battery with test switch
778196 EM8RB 8W Remote Mount Battery Includes battery with test switch
865127 FK42 2ft. Flange Kit For Drywall Recess
790145R2 FK44 4ft. Flange Kit For Drywall Recess
865125 FK46 6ft. Flange Kit For Drywall Recess
790146R2 FK48 8ft. Flange Kit For Drywall Recess
687400 PMK24 24” Pendant Kit 1-pk. For rigid stem mount. With surface mount box.
681509 PMK36 36” Pendant Kit 1-pk. For rigid stem mount. With surface mount box.
687382 PMK48 48” Pendant Kit 1-pk. For rigid stem mount. With surface mount box.
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    ALN   8   FS1   UNC   WHT   ALBC   EM10
Family Mounting Length Lumen Package, CCT & CRI Position Voltage Finish Controls Emergecy Backup Options
ALN -
Advantage
Linear
Blank -
Recessed
SM - Surface
Mount
2 - 2ft.
4 - 4ft.
6 - 6ft.
8 - 8ft.
FS1 600 - 800 - 1,000lm/ft. Blank - Individual or
Standalone fixture. No
provision for Continuous
Run.
BOR* - Beginning of Row
MOR* - Middle of Row
EOR* - End of Row
CR* - Continuous Run
All Accessories for
beginning, middle and
end of run included
*Only valid with
continuous row
UNC - 120-347VAC WHT - Matte White
BLK - Matte Black
Applies to SM, SMC
Mounting Only
Blank - None
ALBC - AirLink Blue
Controller Integral
QCR25 - AirLink
Blue Quick Control
Receptacle
2.5mm - See
Accessory Ordering
Information
Blank - None
EM10 - 10W
Battery Backup
Blank - None
ALN Pendant with Installation Kit
Family Mounting Length Lumen Package, CCT & CRI Position Voltage Finish Controls Emergecy Backup Options
ALN -
Advantage
Linear
SMC -
Suspension
Mount with
10ft. Aircraft
cable, pre-
wired
2 - 2ft.
4 - 4ft.
6 - 6ft.
8 - 8ft.
FS1 600 - 800 - 1,000lm/ft. Blank - Individual or